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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ROIMARMIER Ines AMIENS FRA 11,4 15 82

2 HIOT Romane AMIENS FRA 9,9 14 84

3 FITAMANT Odile AMIENS FRA 7,2 10 84

4 DOUILLET Isabelle AMIENS FRA 10,7 15 89

5 LEFEBVRE Catherine AMIENS FRA 12,0 16 90

6 ALLAIS Esthel AMIENS FRA 12,7 17 92

7 MOREL Dominique SALOUEL FRA 15,4 20 94

8 PRE Corinne AMIENS FRA 12,2 16 94
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DE LA ROYERE Ian AMIENS FRA 0,4 1 74

2 ABRAHAM Patrick AMIENS FRA 0,7 1 74

3 BOURDREL Edouard AMIENS FRA 2,9 4 78

4 FEUILLATRE Franck AMIENS FRA 4,3 6 78

5 BIROS Dominique AMIENS FRA 7,0 9 78

6 REMOND Alexandre AMIENS FRA 4,8 6 80

7 HURE Laurent AMIENS FRA 7,6 10 83

8 BEDIER Clement AMIENS FRA 12,8 16 84

9 LEJEUNE Michel AMIENS FRA 11,8 15 84

10 PIERRON Victor AMIENS FRA 8,6 11 85

11 BOUSSEMART Damien AMIENS FRA 6,2 8 85

12 CAT Jean-François AMIENS FRA 8,2 11 85

13 DOUILLET Jean Luc AMIENS FRA 9,8 12 86

14 BEDIER Jean-Bernard AMIENS FRA 10,9 14 86

15 LEFEBVRE François SALOUEL FRA 8,4 11 88

16 DARRAS Gabriel AMIENS FRA 9,1 12 88

17 GAUTARD Benoît AMIENS FRA 9,1 12 89

18 BAILLET Philippe AMIENS FRA 14,1 18 89

19 CENE Sylvain AMIENS FRA 7,0 9 89

20 RICHET Philippe SALOUEL FRA 8,9 11 90

21 BILLARD Sébastien AMIENS FRA 13,9 17 92

22 GUEUDET Cyril AMIENS FRA 10,1 13 92

23 DOUCHET Paul-Antoine AMIENS FRA 10,7 14 92

24 NANTOIS Maxime AMIENS FRA 11,5 15 92

25 LAVENNE Hugo AMIENS FRA 7,1 9 92

26 BLONDIN Arnault AMIENS FRA 6,4 8 93

27 LEFEBVRE Jean Michel AMIENS FRA 11,9 15 93

28 PIERRON Antoine AMIENS FRA 11,2 14 93

29 GHIGHI Jacques AMIENS FRA 12,8 16 94

30 LAVENNE Antoine AMIENS FRA 13,9 17 94

31 TANQUEREL Marc AMIENS FRA 14,8 19 95

32 BELHADJ Rachid AMIENS FRA 14,8 19 96
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33 CRETE Jerome AMIENS FRA 10,2 13 96

34 CHAPON Marc AMIENS FRA 13,5 17 99

35 VERDEZ François AMIENS FRA 9,0 12 DSQ

36 MAUPIN Dominique AMIENS FRA 14,0 18 DSQ

37 GONTIER Nicolas AMIENS FRA 13,5 17 DSQ

38 GABA Alexandre SALOUEL FRA 6,8 9 DSQ

39 MOUCHARD Fabien WIMEREUX FRA 4,0 5 DSQ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 ROIMARMIER Ines AMIENS FRA 11,4 15 67

2 HIOT Romane AMIENS FRA 9,9 14 70

3 MOREL Dominique SALOUEL FRA 15,4 20 74

4 FITAMANT Odile AMIENS FRA 7,2 10 74

5 LEFEBVRE Catherine AMIENS FRA 12,0 16 74

6 DOUILLET Isabelle AMIENS FRA 10,7 15 74

7 ALLAIS Esthel AMIENS FRA 12,7 17 75

8 PRE Corinne AMIENS FRA 12,2 16 78
-
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1 BRISSY Nine SALOUEL FRA 23,7 28 45

2 GOLD Marie Agapanthe AMIENS FRA 26,5 31 45

3 MALLET Marie Luce ABBEVILLE FRA 23,1 27 36

4 HOURIEZ Emmanuelle AMIENS FRA 17,2 20 32

5 MOREL Anne Marie AMIENS FRA 25,5 30 32

6 TANQUEREL Carline AMIENS FRA 17,2 20 32

7 GANCEL Aude AMIENS FRA 23,6 28 31

8 BOURDREL Pascale AMIENS FRA 21,4 25 30

9 THOQUENNE Monique AMIENS FRA 23,8 28 29

10 LEFEBVRE Caroline SALOUEL FRA 18,1 21 28

11 ALLAIS Marie-Christine AMIENS FRA 21,6 25 27

12 D'HAENE Géraldine SALOUEL FRA 26,5 31 26

13 ROIMARMIER Carla AMIENS FRA 18,3 22 23
-
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1 BEDIER Clement AMIENS FRA 12,8 16 68

2 BIROS Dominique AMIENS FRA 7,0 9 69

3 LEJEUNE Michel AMIENS FRA 11,8 15 69

4 BAILLET Philippe AMIENS FRA 14,1 18 71

5 FEUILLATRE Franck AMIENS FRA 4,3 6 72

6 BEDIER Jean-Bernard AMIENS FRA 10,9 14 72

7 HURE Laurent AMIENS FRA 7,6 10 73

8 DE LA ROYERE Ian AMIENS FRA 0,4 1 73

9 ABRAHAM Patrick AMIENS FRA 0,7 1 73

10 REMOND Alexandre AMIENS FRA 4,8 6 74

11 BOURDREL Edouard AMIENS FRA 2,9 4 74

12 PIERRON Victor AMIENS FRA 8,6 11 74

13 DOUILLET Jean Luc AMIENS FRA 9,8 12 74

14 CAT Jean-François AMIENS FRA 8,2 11 74

15 BILLARD Sébastien AMIENS FRA 13,9 17 75

16 DARRAS Gabriel AMIENS FRA 9,1 12 76

17 TANQUEREL Marc AMIENS FRA 14,8 19 76

18 BELHADJ Rachid AMIENS FRA 14,8 19 77

19 GAUTARD Benoît AMIENS FRA 9,1 12 77

20 LAVENNE Antoine AMIENS FRA 13,9 17 77

21 BOUSSEMART Damien AMIENS FRA 6,2 8 77

22 LEFEBVRE François SALOUEL FRA 8,4 11 77

23 NANTOIS Maxime AMIENS FRA 11,5 15 77

24 GHIGHI Jacques AMIENS FRA 12,8 16 78

25 LEFEBVRE Jean Michel AMIENS FRA 11,9 15 78

26 DOUCHET Paul-Antoine AMIENS FRA 10,7 14 78

27 RICHET Philippe SALOUEL FRA 8,9 11 79

28 PIERRON Antoine AMIENS FRA 11,2 14 79

29 GUEUDET Cyril AMIENS FRA 10,1 13 79

30 CENE Sylvain AMIENS FRA 7,0 9 80

31 CHAPON Marc AMIENS FRA 13,5 17 82

32 CRETE Jerome AMIENS FRA 10,2 13 83
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33 LAVENNE Hugo AMIENS FRA 7,1 9 83

34 BLONDIN Arnault AMIENS FRA 6,4 8 85

35 MAUPIN Dominique AMIENS FRA 14,0 18 DSQ

36 VERDEZ François AMIENS FRA 9,0 12 DSQ

37 MOUCHARD Fabien WIMEREUX FRA 4,0 5 DSQ

38 GABA Alexandre SALOUEL FRA 6,8 9 DSQ

39 GONTIER Nicolas AMIENS FRA 13,5 17 DSQ
-
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1 LECLERCQ Eliot AMIENS FRA 15,6 18 43

2 SCHULLER Christian AMIENS FRA 16,5 19 37

3 LESAGE Christian AMIENS FRA 18,4 21 35

4 GENEREUX Claude AMIENS FRA 18,4 21 32

5 BOINET MERLIN Enzo SALOUEL FRA 26,6 30 32

6 CADART Christophe SALOUEL FRA 17,5 20 30

7 DELAVIERRE Olivier AMIENS FRA 17,2 19 28

8 STAADAL Bo AMIENS FRA 23,2 26 28

9 MOREL Fabrice AMIENS FRA 18,4 21 28

10 DUPORT Roland SALOUEL FRA 23,5 27 28

11 CHRÉTIEN Cédric AMIENS FRA 18,3 21 25

12 BUTEUX Patrick AMIENS FRA 20,3 23 23
-
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1 GRANDSIRE Norbert LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 35,5 41 41

2 FARGES Manuela AMIENS FRA 33,5 39 35

3 DAMIEN Benoit SALOUEL FRA 30,1 34 27

4 ALLAIS Jacques AMIENS FRA 32,6 37 27

5 CRATERE Xavier AMIENS FRA 29,5 34 26

6 FARGES Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 31,5 36 25

7 PASZEK Antoine AMIENS FRA 33,0 38 25

8 PRE Francis AMIENS FRA 31,8 36 21
-


